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BiEG RZEZNIKA

Klasyfikacja: K40

Zawodnik
STRAUCHOLD Anna
tATKOWSKA Mirostawa
BOGUCKA Emilia
KITOWSKA Anna

ZALUSKA-LIPA Agnieszka

STOPA Agata
PILECKA Malgorzata
BALDYGA Anna

GOLEBIEWSKA Katarzyna

BARCZYK Agnieszka
HERBICH-SAR Violetta
MADE) Anna
FRACKOWIAK Ewelina
JEDRZEJCZAK Anna
BUDKA Agata

KUS Gabriela
CAPINSKA Anna
STANKOWSKA Justyna
BIALORUCKA Wioletta
POPLAWSKA Katarzyna

CHWALOWSKA Agnieszka

ZIAJKO Zuza
KOTUSIEWICZ Ewa
ZARSKA lzabela
KOTLICKA Beata
KOLE) Monika
SOKOL Katarzyna
LATOS Joanna
MARCINIAK Anna

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

1070
1315
1184
1400
1077
1345
1025
1036
1174
1136
1132
1093
1051
1249
1164
1346
1176
1189
1034
1225
1063
1283
1118
1110
1113
1361
1214
1003
1001

RZEZNIK SKY 2020

VI FESTIWAL BIEGU RZEZNIKA
Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika
2020-06-06

Cisna

50.9 km

PRO-RUN WROCLAW
ORKAMASTERS

BIEGA) ZDROWO

SIOSTRA STOPKA SOLO TEAM
RUNEDA

RUNEDA

NIEZRZESZONA

FUDU & CO. SPORT TEAM
VEGE RUNNERS
AMAT*ORKA

KB MCKIS JAWORZNO
KB MCKIS JAWORZNO

KIJKOWE TRZEMESZNO
MAZOVIA PROACTIV CIECHANOW
CZARNE OWCE HIPOLITOW

FUDU&CO. SPORT TEAM

FUDU SPORT TEAM &CO
DZIKIE DZIKI GORZOW

Kategoria

K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40

Mkat
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Orlik

25km
04:11:46
04:22:09
04:18:10
04:27:30
04:31:05
04:26:13
04:58:01
04:58:01
04:34:23
05:10:06
04:35:03
05:12:40
05:24:59
05:32:38
05:32:33
05:32:33
05:26:47
05:30:10
05:29:52
05:28:55
05:42:34
05:49:54
05:42:54
06:00:12
06:00:21
06:06:01
06:52:04
07:03:19
07:02:56

08:07:45.50
08:15:52.30
08:30:53.45
08:48:49.75
08:56:17.35
09:15:56.00
09:21:33.25
09:21:33.60
09:24:52.55
09:37:15.55
09:40:43.40
09:58:31.85
10:26:21.60
10:44:29.90
10:44:30.10
10:44:30.15
10:52:55.85
11:12:38.35
11:15:58.85
11:18:57.60
11:27:23.55
11:34:07.80
11:46:21.30
11:58:13.50
11:58:23.55
12:16:06.50
12:34:13.60
13:05:02.30
13:05:39.55

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

+00:08:06 (1.6%)
+00:23:07 (4.5%)
+00:41:04 (7.8%)
+00:48:31 (9.0%)
+01:08:10 (12.3%)
+01:13:47 (13.1%)
+01:13:48 (13.1%)
+01:17:07 (13.7%)
+01:29:30 (15.5%)
+01:32:57 (16.0%)
+01:50:46 (18.5%)
+02:18:36 (22.1%)
+02:36:44 (24.3%)
+02:36:44 (24.3%)
+02:36:44 (24.3%)
+02:45:10 (25.3%)
+03:04:52 (27.5%)
+03:08:13 (27.8%)
+03:11:12 (28.2%)
+03:19:38 (29.0%)
+03:26:22 (29.7%)
+03:38:35 (30.9%)
+03:50:28 (32.1%)
+03:50:38 (32.1%)
+04:08:21 (33.7%)
+04:26:28 (35.3%)
+04:57:16 (37.9%)
+04:57:54 (37.9%)

Tempo
min/km

9:34

9:44

10:02
10:23
10:32
10:55
11:01
11:01
11:05
11:20
11:24
11:45
12:18
12:39
12:39
12:39
12:49
13:12
13:16
13:20
13:30
13:38
13:52
14:06
14:06
14:27
14:49
15:25
15:26

BASPSRT

Tempo
km/h

6.3 (100%)

6.2 (98.4%)
6 (95.2%)

5.8 (92.1%)

5.7 (90.5%)

5.5 (87.3%)

5.4 (85.7%)

5.4 (85.7%)

5.4 (85.7%)

5.3 (84.1%)

5.3 (84.1%)

5.1 (81.0%)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

4.9 (77.8%
4.7 (74.6%
4.7 (74.6%
4.7 (74.6%
4.7 (74.6%
4.5 (71.4%
4.5 (71.4%
4.5 (71.4%
4.4 (69.8%)
4.4 (69.8%)
4.3 (68.3%)
4.3 (68.3%)
4.3 (68.3%)
4.1 (65.1%)
4 (63.5%)

3.9 (61.9%)
3.9 (61.9%)


file:///vi-festiwal-biegu-rzeznika/m418.html
http://b4sport.pl

Orlik Tempo Tempo

Zawodnik Kategoria Mkat 25km min/km km/h
30 WAWIERNIA Dorota 1198 K40 30 06:42:56  13:09:54.85 +05:02:09 (38.3%) 15:31 3.9 (61.9%)
31 KAPLER-TEGOWSKA Karina 1027 CZERWONAK BIEGA K40 31 06:41:07 13:24:53.60 +05:17:08 (39.4%) 15:48 3.8 (60.3%)
32 SYGULA Katarzyna 1044 WKURW_TEAM K40 32 07:01:15 13:38:39.30 +05:30:53 (40.4%) 16:05 3.7 (58.7%)
33 FABJANCZYK Agnieszka 1398 GRUPA JURA PL K40 33 07:02:31 13:46:15.85 +05:38:30 (41.0%) 16:13 3.7 (58.7%)
34 TREJDER Maria 1338 BAJADERKI KOSZALIN K40 34 07:00:59  13:49:11.60 +05:41:26 (41.2%) 16:17 3.7 (58.7%)
35 JANCZAK Angelika 1115 K40 35 07:42:27  15:11:00.20 +07:03:14 (46.5%) 17:53 3.4 (54.0%)
36 MARCZEWSKA Zofia 1300 K40 36 08:20:07 15:56:26.55 +07:48:41 (49.0%) 18:47 3.2 (50.8%)
37 SOWINSKA Anetta 1048 BBL K40 37 08:15:39  16:44:07.50 +08:36:22 (51.4%) 19:43 3 (47.6%)

Znaleziono 37 wynik(6w)
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